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Statewide 
San Joaquin Farm Bureau Federation 
3290 N Ad Art Rd 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Bruce Blodgett, director@sjfb.org, (209) 931-4931 
Service Area: San Joaquin County; open to assist other farmers in the surrounding counties, as needed. 
 
University of California, Agriculture and Natural Resources 
UC Davis 
Davis, CA 95616 
Khaled Bali, kmbali@ucanr.edu, (760) 554-1146 
Service Area: Del Norte, Siskiyou, Modoc, Humboldt, Trinity, Shasta, Lassen, Tehama, Plumas, 
Mendocino, Glenn, Butte, Lake, Colusa, Sutter, Nevada, Yuba, Sierra, Yolo, Placer, El Dorado. With more 
emphasis on the counties that are not served by ANR Climate Smart Community Education Specialists. 
 
Northern California 
Atlas Consulting Services 
13676 Sawgrass Ct 
Chico, CA 95973 
Zachary Peek, zpeek@atlasenergyconsulting.com, (530) 715-0213 
Service Area: Butte, Glenn, Tehama, Colusa and Yuba Counties, with additional resources targeting 
priority populations and SDAC farms statewide.  
 
California Land Stewardship Institute 
550 Gateway Dr, Suite 106  
Napa, CA 94558 
Laurel Marcus, laurelm@fishfriendlyfarming.org, (707) 253-1226 
Service Area: Mendocino, Sonoma, Napa, Solano, Yolo, Sacramento, San Joaquin and Contra Costa 
counties 
 
Colusa County Resource Conservation District 
100 Sunrise Blvd. Suite B 
Colusa, CA 95932 
Simarjit Bains, simarcsrcd@carcd.org, (530) 713-6090 
Service Area: Colusa, Sutter, and Yuba counties 
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Glenn County Resource Conservation District 
132 N Enright Ave, Suite C 
Willows, CA 95988 
Kandi Manhart, kandi@glenncountyrcd.org, (530) 934 4601 Ext. 5 
Service Area: Glenn County primarily but may serve neighboring counties in the Northern California or 
Sacramento Valley area.  
 
Mendocino County Resource Conservation District 
410 Jones Street Suite C3 
Ukiah, CA 95482 
Linda MacElwee, Linda.macelwee@mcrcd.org, (707) 895-3230 
Katie Smith, Katie.smith@mcrcd.org, (707) 462-3664 Ext. 110 
Joe Scriven, Joe.scriven@mcrcd.org, (707) 462-3664 Ext. 104 
Service Area: Mendocino and Lake Counties 
 
Napa County Resource Conservation District 
1303 Jefferson Street, #500B 
Napa, CA 94559 
Miguel Garcia, miguel@naparcd.org, (951) 892-6712 
Service Area: Napa County 
 
The Regents of the University of California 
Office of Contracts and Grants 
2801 Second Street 
Davis, CA 95618 
Aparna Gazula, agazula@ucanr.edu, (408) 282-3127 
Service Area: Santa Clara and San Benito Counties 
 
Resource Conservation District of Tehama County 
2 Sutter St. Suite D 
Red Bluff, CA 96080 
Kevin Greer, kevin@tehamacountyrcd.org, (530) 727 1297 
Service Area: Tehama, Shasta, Butte and Glenn counties. Will provide assistance for Modoc, Siskiyou and 
Lassen if technical assistance resources are not are not available in those counties. 
 
Sacramento County Farm Bureau 
8970 Elk Grove Blvd. 
Elk Grove, CA 95632 
Mike Blankinship, mike@h2osci.com, (530) 757-0941 
Service Area: Sacramento County; will offer workshops to the greater Sacramento area to attend 
virtually 
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Sutter County Resource Conservation District 
PO Box 282  
Yuba City, CA 95992 
Simarjit Bains, simarcsrcd@carcd.org, (530) 713-6090 
Service Area: Colusa, Sutter, and Yuba counties  
 
University of California Cooperative Extension, Sonoma County 
133 Aviation Blvd., Suite 109 
Santa Rosa CA, 95403 
Stephanie Larson, slarson@ucanr.edu, (707) 565-3442 
John Gorman, gormalruraldevelopment@gmail.com, (707) 889-8579 
Service Area: Sonoma, Marin, and Mendocino Counties 
 
Central California 
Cachuma Resource Conservation District 
920 East Stowell Road 
Santa Maria, CA 93454 
Anna Olsen, aolsen@rcdsantabarbara.org, (805) 868-4013 
Service Area: Santa Barbara County 
 
California Dairy Campaign 
325 Mitchell Avenue 
Turlock, CA 95380 
Lynne McBride, cdc@californiadairycampaign.com, (925) 385-0217 
Joe Melo, cdc@californiadairycampaign.com, (209) 216-7615 
Service Area: Contra Costa, Fresno, Kings, Merced, Madera, Sacramento, San Joaquin, Sonoma, 
Stanislaus, and Tulare counties 
 
Coastal San Luis Resource Conservation District 
1203 Main St. Suite B 
Morro Bay, CA 93442 
Grant Johnson, gjohnson@coastalrcd.org, (805) 772-4391 
Service Area: coastal and Southern areas of San Luis Obispo County 
 
East Merced Resource Conservation District 
2926 G Street, Suite 102 
Merced, CA 95340 
Ursula Stock, manager@eastmercedrcd.org, (906) 361-4339 
Service Area: Stanislaus, Merced, and Madera counties 
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Resource Conservation District of Monterey County 
744A La Guardia Street 
Salinas, CA 93905 
Aysha Peterson, aysha.peterson@rcdmonterey.org,  (831) 975-7751 
Laura Murphy, laura.murphy@rcdmonterey.org, (831) 975-7749 
Service Area: Monterey, San Benito, and South Santa Clara counties 
 
Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County 
820 Bay Ave, Suite 136 
Capitola, CA 95010 
Erin McCarthy, emccarthy@rcdsantacruz.org, (831) 336-9282 
Service Area: Santa Cruz and northern Monterey Counties, focusing on the Pajaro Valley Basin and Las 
Lomas area. 
 
Upper Salinas-Las Tablas Resource Conservation District 
9481 El Camino Real 
Atascadero, CA 93422 
Amy Smart, amy@us-ltrcd.org, 805-460-7272 Ext. 3 
Service Area: Northern and coastal San Luis Obispo County 
 
Southern California 
University of California Cooperative Extension, Imperial County 
1050 East Holton Road 
Holtville, CA 92250 
Ali Montazar, amontazar@ucanr.edu, (530) 574-4140 
Oli Bachie, obachie@ucanr.edu, (442) 265-7700 
Service Area: Imperial, Riverside, and San Diego Counties 
 
Ventura County Resource Conservation District 
PO Box 147 
Somis, CA 93066 
Jamie Whiteford, jamiewhiteford.vcrcd@gmail.com, (805) 764-5132 
Service Area: Ventura County  
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